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2024 TAC TITANS Champs Meet - 3/8/2024 to 3/10/2024
Meet Program - Sunday - Prelims

#17 Women 14 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke _ He tMicokf, Matt fhms racNe 1573 | tHglgfn?i, nglilsl;f C  16TACNC 5624
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Shalhoub, Nick M 15 TAC-NC  1:54.01 2 Young, Dallas N 17 TAC-NC  53.86
Heat Lof5 Prelims 3 Ju, Joshua E 16 TACNC  1:51.68 3 Lloyd, Kyley B 16 TACNC 5243
2 4 Tharakan, Abhay B 16 TAC-NC 1:47.26 4 Nixon, Nikki E 15 TAC-NC 50.95
3 Padaria, Misbah 15 TAC-NC 2.50.48 5 Marru]o,.l\qax D 18 TAC-NC 1:50.27 5 Qulsumbmgt AndieD 18 TAC-NC 51.94
4 Padaria, Malaikah 15 TAC-NC 2.43.41 6 Hook, William M 18 TAC-NC 1:52.39 6 Hagmann., Riley L 15 TAC-NC 53.09
5 Reddy, Shriya K 16 TAC-NC 2.49.85 7 Sharron, Raston T 15 UN-01-NC 1:54.49 7 Ray, Kaylin M 15 TAC-NC 55.71
6 Bhadola, Manasvi 15 TACNC 31757 | 8 8 Catlett, Campbell R 15 TACNC — 56.66
- Heat 30f4 Prelims Heat 5o0f6 Prelims
1 Liang, Ethan W 16 TAC-NC 1:55.16 1 Eklund, Alyssa C 16 TAC-NC 56.12
8 . 2 Tangeman, Cole P 17 TAC-NC 1:52.81 2 Ghim, Esther H 17 TAC-NC 53.43
e A L6 TACNC 22277 | 3 Stroud EvanT 18 TACNC ~ 1:51.68 | 3 Cureton, Taylor L 17 TACNC 5202
. 4 Whelehan, Colin 19 NCAC-NC 1:45.79 4 Whelehan, Sloane E 14 TAC-NC 50.70
2 Hall, Mackenzie ] 15 TAC-NC 2:20.96 ’ )
.. 5 Farrell, Brian R 18 TAC-NC 1:49.75 5 Light, Chloe C 15 TAC-NC 51.66
3 Nguyen, Lizzie 15 TAC-NC 2:18.89 ) L.
4 Mouline, Yasmin 16 TAC-NC 2:16.03 6 Marrujo, Christian W 16 TAC-NC 1:52.05 6 Chen, Sarah Y 16 TAC-NC 52.98
5 Zhang Merry N 15 TAC-NC 2:16.21 7 March, Jackson C 16 TAC-NC 1:54.32 7 Eggers, Kaylee ] 18 TAC-NC 54.89
6 Cui, Chelsea L 16 TAC-NC 2:19.58 8 Pant, Dhaval . 15 TAC-NC 1:59.37 8 Vestal, Chloe]?] 18 TAC-NC 56.34
7 Galeano Insuasti, Juliana17 TAC-NC - 2:22.14 He1a tHﬁlf)zift:xl:;rehms 17 TACNC  1:54.67 He1a tM?)l?lfir?e, l;;:l!rlITIS 16 TACNC 5591
8 Hettich, Helena ] 16 TAC-NC - 2:22.97 2 0'Keefe, Leo M 16 TACNC  1:52.68 2 Palmer, ElizabethV 16 TAC-NC  53.10
e omisemene | e RGN e B IO e
2 Ray, Kaylin M ISTACNC 208971 5 ]:S]r:se;n Davis T 15 TACNC 14729 | 5 Ht)(;?elcsi'e]rl gﬁiey; 16 TACNC 5099
3 Chen, Sarah 'Y 16 TAC-NC 2:03.74 . T o ! '
4 Whelehan, Sloane E 14 TAC-NC 1:59.12 6 Eickhoff, cj] 17 TAC-NC 1:51.72 6 Rendon, Kalle B 16 TAC-NC 52.73
5 Nelson, Savvy K 15 TAC-NC 2:02.77 7 Dooley, Jett T 17 TAC-NC 1:54.25 7 Nelson, Savvy.K 15 TAC-NC 54.33
6 Crane, Taylor M 15 TAC-NC 2:04.36 8 Harter, Isaac D 15 TAC-NC 1:58.49 8 Lafferty, Natalie D 24 TAC-NC 56.26
7 Biersack, Julia M 15 TAC-NC 2:10.40 #19 Women 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle #20 Men 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
8 Meekins, Sophie A 17 TAC-NC 2:15.90 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Heat 1o0f6 Prelims Heat 1o0f6 Prelims
1 Eklund, Alyssa C 16 TAC-NC 2:12.48 1 1
2 Hawkins, Riley | 17 TAC-NC 2:07.78 2 2
3 Talwar, Tara T 16 TAC-NC 2:03.58 3 Jeltema, Mia Kate K 16 TAC-NC NT 3 Singh, Karan 15 TAC-NC NT
4 Rendon, Kalle B 16 TAC-NC 1:59.05 4 Bhadola, Manasvi 15 TAC-NC 1:16.88 4 Detmar, Kenny P 16 TAC-NC 1:04.68
5 Holfelder, Sydney ] 16 TAC-NC 2:01.77 5 Yalamanchili, Srihitha 16 TAC-NC 1:20.88 5 Jordan, Micah G 15 TAC-NC 1:06.29
6 Broadbent, Carson R 15 TAC-NC 2:04.06 6 6
7 Catlett, Campbell R 15 TAC-NC 2:10.00 7 7
8 Bellerjeau, Schuyler A 16 TAC-NC 2:15.59 8 8
Heat 5of5 Prelims Heat 2 of 6 Prelims Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
1 Sefried, Juliet T 15 TAC-NC 2:11.52 1 Reddy, Shriya K 16 TAC-NC 1:07.71 1
2 Martin, Sydney A 18 TAC-NC 2:06.17 2 Padaria, Malaikah 15 TAC-NC 1:05.58 2 Xia, Noah N 15 TAC-NC 1:00.14
3 Martin, Kaitlyn P 16 TAC-NC 2:03.08 3 Nichols, Ane M 16 TAC-NC 1:02.33 3 Devlin, Reagan D 17 TAC-NC 58.70
4 Crooks, Jillian ] 17 TAC-NC 1:54.34 4 Monge, Annabella M 17 TAC-NC 1:02.27 4 Huggard, Rhowan ] 17 TAC-NC 57.46
5 Elgart, Shayna B 15 TAC-NC 1:59.38 5 Karrick, Madi G 14 TAC-NC 1:02.32 5 Brostedt, Aubrey R 15 TAC-NC 58.59
6 Lloyd, Kyley B 16 TAC-NC 2:04.05 6 Allu, Sasha G 15 TAC-NC 1:03.75 6 Cleaver, Ryan R 15 TAC-NC 59.15
7 Wilson, Cameron E 17 TAC-NC 2:09.97 7 Murali, Gauri 15 TAC-NC 1:05.87 7 Sanford, Cole E 15 TAC-NC 1:01.73
8 Vestal, Chloe E 18 TAC-NC 2:13.26 8 Padaria, Misbah 15 TAC-NC 1:13.52 8
#18 Men 14 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke He1a txgnzfrﬁ, ];)lfliltllnl\lls 16 TAC-NC  1:00.25 He1a tAgh(:aflf?, Rl;g;hms 15 TACNC 5722
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Ko, Andie Y 15 TACNC 5835 2 Mack, Leo E 17 TACNC  53.62
Helat 1of4 Prelims 3 Bellerjeau, Schuyler A 16 TAC-NC ~ 58.04 3 Gordy, Gavin T 16 TAC-NC  52.58
2 4 Fleshman, Maren E 16 TAC-NC 57.50 4 Trexler, Grant M 16 TAC-NC 50.92
3 Lilyquist, Mikael P 15 TAC-NC 2:17.85 5 Hettich, H.ele.na] 16 TAC-NC 57.93 5 Rothchild, Bren.nan T 16 TAC-NC 52.30
4 Connor, |P P 16 TAC-NC 2:00.11 6 Nguyen, Lizzie 15 TAC-NC 58.16 6 Sl.lpha.vadeprasn, Leo 16 TAC-NC 52.63
5 Perkins, Wyatt R 16 TAC-NC 2:01.43 7 Cleaver, Avery E 17 TAC-NC 59.53 7 Liu, Tlmr.ny] 16 TAC-NC 54.10
6 8 Mack, Carly A 17 TAC-NC 1:00.40 8 Leahy, Aidan M 17 TAC-NC 57.23
7
8
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Heat 4 (#20 Men 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

1 Pant, Dhaval 15 TAC-NC 50.38
2 Zhang, Leon L 17 TAC-NC 49,25
3 Marrujo, Max D 18 TAC-NC 4796
4 Singletary, Cohen P 16 TAC-NC 46.82
5 Luebke, Alex W 16 TAC-NC 47.54
6 March, Jackson C 16 TAC-NC 48.59
7 Dooley, Jett T 17 TAC-NC 50.02
8 Kyritsis, Ryan D 18 TAC-NC 50.89
Heat 5o0f6 Prelims
1 Zheng, Adam 16 TAC-NC 50.24
2 Marrujo, Christian W 16 TAC-NC 49,19
3 Diacumakos, Rowan R 17 TAC-NC 47.85
4 Honaker, Matthew ] 17 TAC-NC 46.45
5 Harris, Rhiley R 20 TAC-NC 47.51
6 Liu, Darren 17 TAC-NC 48.45
7 Lee, Alex W 15 TAC-NC 49.68
8 Poole, Austin M 16 TAC-NC 50.88
Heat 6 of 6 Prelims
1 Stroud, Evan T 18 TAC-NC 50.12
2 Gilbert, Thomas L 18 TAC-NC 49.08
3 Farrell, Brian R 18 TAC-NC 47.56
4 Lloyd, Landon C 18 TAC-NC 45.40
5 Shearer, Rohan K 17 TAC-NC 46.89
6 0O'Keefe, Leo M 16 TAC-NC 48.29
7 Park, Justin H 16 TAC-NC 49.60
8 Wen, Luke L 17 TAC-NC 50.46

#21 Women 14 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
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Heat 2 of3 Prelims

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
a

Liu, Timmy ]
John, Nick M
Liu, Darren
Jackson, Davis T
Lee, Alex W

Rothchild, Brennan T

Trexler, Grant M
Mitchell, Adam T

Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

#23 Women 14 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Forrest, Bo T
Beebe, Cooper ]
Liang, Ethan W
Nye, Grayson T
Zhang, Leon L
Emerton, Ethan C
Gordy, Gavin T
Tala, Ady R

16 TAC-NC
17 TAC-NC
17 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC

15 TAC-NC
18 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
18 TAC-NC
17 TAC-NC
17 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC

2:36.86
2:16.96
2:09.70
2:04.61
2:07.60
2:14.10
2:23.23
2:57.92

2:25.46
2:15.86
2:09.23
1:55.31
2:06.06
2:11.73
2:20.29
2:53.48

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Prelims
1
2 Cui, Chelsea L 16 TAC-NC 2:38.15
3 Marshall, Toni 15 TAC-NC 2:24.77
4 Qiu, Janice S 15 TAC-NC 2:16.40
5 Light, Chloe C 15 TAC-NC 2:19.98
6 Eggers, Kaylee ] 18 TAC-NC 2:28.04
7 Osborn, Lucy E 15 TAC-NC 2:52.95
8

Heat 2 of2 Prelims
1 Yalamanchilj, Srihitha 16 TAC-NC NT
2 Fleshman, Maren E 16 TAC-NC 2:32.07
3 Palmer, Elizabeth V 16 TAC-NC 2:21.87
4 Jeltema, Mia Kate K 16 TAC-NC 2:14.05
5 Jackson, Alyssa K 18 TAC-NC 2:18.91
6 West, Stella R 17 TAC-NC 2:25.70
7 Kupfrian, Paige E 16 TAC-NC 2:40.80
8

#22 Men 14 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Heat 1of2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
a

Heat 2 of2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

Prelims
Hu, Katie

Martin, Sydney A
Talwar, Tara T
Nixon, Nikki E
Crane, Taylor M
Broadbent, Carson R
Holland, Addison C

Prelims
Hagmann, Riley L
Qiu, Janice S

Martin, Kaitlyn P
Bloom, Taylor
Quisumbing, Andie D
Takei, Miko V

Ko, Andie Y

16 TAC-NC
18 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC

15 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
19 NCAC-NC
18 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
15 TAC-NC

#24 Men 14 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

2:26.36
2:10.29
2:05.25
2:00.21
2:03.55
2:08.05
2:12.38

2:18.16
2:08.66
2:04.94
1:58.92
2:02.70
2:05.53
2:10.73

#29 Mixed 14 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals - SwWimming with Finals

He

O N U WNRG 0N U A WN R

Ghim, Esther H
Hawkins, Riley ]
Meekins, Sophie A
Lilyquist, Mikael P
Tangeman, Cole P
Oman, Erik K
Eickhoff, ¢j ]
Murray, Spencer M

t 2 of2 Finals

Biersack, Julia M

W17 TAC-NC
W17 TAC-NC
W17 TAC-NC
M15 TAC-NC
M17 TAC-NC
M17 TAC-NC
M17 TAC-NC
M16 TAC-NC

W15 TAC-NC

NT
17:29.84
19:50.84
19:25.79
16:52.42
16:03.07
16:22.26
18:00.84

18:19.22

#30 Mixed 14 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Prelims

1 Leahy, Aidan M 17 TAC-NC 2:51.03
2 Wen, Luke L 17 TAC-NC 2:19.36
3 Sharron, Raston T 15 UN-01-NC 2:11.62
4 Morea, Michael P 17 TAC-NC 2:05.07
5 Hogan, Dane] 16 TAC-NC 2:08.60
6 Ye, Nathaniel X 15 TAC-NC 2:14.49
7 Zheng, Adam 16 TAC-NC 2:23.70
8 Huggard, Rhowan | 17 TAC-NC NT

Heat 1of2

1
2
3
4
5

6 Suphavadeprasit, Leo

7
8

Heat 2 of2

1

O NN O Ul A WN

Prelims

Eickhoff, cj ]
Tharakan, Abhay B
Ju, Joshua E

Prelims

Harter, Isaac D
Gilbert, Thomas L
Lloyd, Landon C
Lee, Brian S
Poole, Austin M

17 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC

15 TAC-NC
18 TAC-NC
18 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC
16 TAC-NC

1:54.27
1:50.25
1:53.04
1:59.01

2:00.79
1:53.64
1:49.93
1:51.14
1:58.95

Heat 1 of2 Finals - SwWimming with Finals

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
a

Hall, Mackenzie ]
Jeltema, Mia Kate K
Ashford, Madeleine S

Shalhoub, Nick M
Hook, William M
Beebe, Cooper ]
Park, Justin H

Heat 2 of2 Finals

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Hill, Alex G

Connor, JP P
Anderson, Dylan ]
Singletary, Cohen P
Perkins, Wyatt R

W15 TAC-NC
W16 TAC-NC
W16 TAC-NC

M15 TAC-NC
M18 TAC-NC
M18 TAC-NC
M16 TAC-NC

M17 TAC-NC
M16 TAC-NC
M15 TAC-NC
M16 TAC-NC
M16 TAC-NC

11:39.84
10:17.48
11:38.40

9:54.93
9:36.71
9:39.49
9:55.81

NT
10:20.59
10:05.64
10:14.96
10:22.21




